Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure
Decision

2007/0812(CNS)

Treatment of questions referred for a preliminary ruling concerning the area
of freedom, security and justice - Amendments to the Protocol on the Statute

of the Court of Justice

Subject

7 Area of freedom, security and justice
8.40.04 Court of Justice, Court of First Instance

Key events
13/07/2007

24/09/2007

20/11/2007

21/11/2007

29/11/2007

29/11/2007

20/12/2007

20/12/2007

29/01/2008

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

11824/2007

AG-0451/2007

(i

T6-0553/2007

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=11824%2F07&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2007-0451_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2007-0553_EN.html

