Procedure file

Basic information				
CNS - Consultation procedure Decision	2007/0812(CNS)	Procedure completed		
Treatment of questions referred for a preliminary ruling concerning the area of freedom, security and justice - Amendments to the Protocol on the Statute of the Court of Justice				
Subject				

Key events				
13/07/2007	Legislative proposal published	11824/2007	Summary	
24/09/2007	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
20/11/2007	Vote in committee		Summary	
21/11/2007	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading/single reading	A6-0451/2007		
29/11/2007	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>		
29/11/2007	Decision by Parliament	T6-0553/2007	Summary	
20/12/2007	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament			
20/12/2007	End of procedure in Parliament			
29/01/2008	Final act published in Official Journal			